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U-21 Championship
2019/20 3rd round, Match #15

Friday, 09.08.2019, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 600

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
5 Sidcley
7 Yanakov Denis
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Gio
14 Syrota Oleksandr
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
2 Dmytruk Taras
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
9 Isaienko Yevhenii
19 Khondak Danyil
21 Mashchenko Vadym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Semenikhin Ivan
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Сipriano
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Fernando

Substitutes
12 Hrytsenko Yevhen
13 Pavlish Dmytrii
16 Muravskyy Nazariy
14 Kholod Artem
15 Mudryk Mykhailo
17 Sudakov Heorhii
18 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 3rd round, Match #15
Friday, 09.08.2019, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 600

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
32' 10 Bondarenko Artem

35' 11 Fernando

46' 7 Ocheretko Oleh
15 Mudryk Mykhailo

18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 46'

16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 53'

5 Sidcley 58'

59' 9 Boriachuk Andrii

11 Gio 63'

16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
9 Isaienko Yevhenii 68'

22 Skorko Danil
2 Dmytruk Taras 71'

7 Yanakov Denis
21 Mashchenko Vadym 72'

4 Popov Denys
19 Khondak Danyil 73'

22 Skorko Danil 73'

84' 11 Fernando
14 Kholod Artem

85' 15 Mudryk Mykhailo

87' 10 Bondarenko Artem

19 Khondak Danyil 87'

90' 10 Bondarenko Artem
16 Muravskyy Nazariy

90+3' 9 Boriachuk Andrii
17 Sudakov Heorhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


